CAHKT-MNMETEPBYPI'

MIR
[KOV CUP
OEKABPA 2023  swiMMING COMPETITIONS

ALY HAPOIHBIE COPEBHOBAHHKA 110 TLIABAHHMEO

AuctaHuma 113 YKeHuwmHbl, 800m BosbHbIA CTUNb YKeHLWuHbI
16.12.2023 - 18:55 PesynbTatsl
WR 7:57.42 LEDECKY Kathleen USA Indianapolis (USA) 05.11.2022
WJ 7:59.44 WANG Jianjiahe CHN Budapest (HUN) 06.10.2018
CR 8:17.50 KEJIEP Capa CaHkT-TNeTepbypr
Oukm: FINA 2023
Mecto Pamunusa, Nma r/p KomaHpa R.T. Pesynbtar Ouku
1. MNLWAPWHA KceHus 2009 Mocksa RUS +0,79 8:15.85 PPIO 892
25m: 13.97 13.97 225m: 2:17.63 15.58 425m: 4:22.02 15.40 625m: 6:27.17 15.58
50m: 28.96 14.99 250m: 2:33.38 15.75 450m: 4:37.55 15.53 650m: 6:42.83 15.66
75m: 44.24 15.28 275m: 2:49.05 15.67 475m: 4:53.18 15.63 675m: 6:58.58 15.75
100m: 59.71 15.47 300m: 3:04.65 15.60 500m: 5:08.86 15.68 700m: 7:14.56 15.98
125m: 1:15.15 15.44 325m: 3:20.12 15.47 525m: 5:24.52 15.66 725m: 7:30.22 15.66
150m: 1:30.81 15.66 350m: 3:35.64 15.52 550m: 5:40.20 15.68 750m: 7:45.96 15.74
175m: 1:46.39 15.58 375m: 3:50.98 15.34 575m: 5:55.83 15.63 775m: 8:01.35 15.39
200m: 2:02.05 15.66 400m: 4:06.62 15.64 600m: 6:11.59 15.76 800m: 8:15.85 14.50
2. ETOPOBA AHHa 1998 XMAO - KanuHuHrpagckas RUS +0,71 8:19.01 875
25m: 13.63 13.63 225m: 2:17.66 15.61 425m: 4:23.05 15.72 625m: 6:28.88 15.67
50m: 28.86 15.23 250m: 2:33.27 15.61 450m: 4:38.74 15.69 650m: 6:44.68 15.80
75m: 44.19 15.33 275m: 2:49.13 15.86 475m: 4:54.46 15.72 675m: 7:00.53 15.85
100m: 59.74 15.55 300m: 3:05.02 15.89 500m: 5:10.18 15.72 700m: 7:16.31 15.78
125m: 1:15.17 15.43 325m: 3:20.59 15.57 525m: 5:25.90 15.72 725m: 7:31.97 15.66
150m: 1:30.79 15.62 350m: 3:36.18 15.59 550m: 5:41.56 15.66 750m: 7:47.70 15.73
175m: 1:46.45 15.66 375m: 3:51.73 15.55 575m: 5:57.37 15.81 775m: 8:03.47 15.77
200m: 2:02.05 15.60 400m: 4:07.33 15.60 600m: 6:13.21 15.84 800m: 8:19.01 15.54
3. ObAKOBA Codibs 2008 Pecnybnuka TaTtapcTaH RUS +0,81 8:22.03 860
25m: 13.66 13.66 225m: 2:18.19 15.75 425m: 4:24.84 15.81 625m: 6:32.20 15.98
50m: 28.72 15.06 250m: 2:33.91 15.72 450m: 4:40.75 15.91 650m: 6:48.12 15.92
75m: 43.98 15.26 275m: 2:49.77 15.86 475m: 4:56.63 15.88 675m: 7:04.06 15.94
100m: 59.59 15.61 300m: 3:05.60 15.83 500m: 5:12.34 15.71 700m: 7:20.08 16.02
125m: 1:15.29 15.70 325m: 3:21.68 16.08 525m: 5:28.28 15.94 725m: 7:36.16 16.08
150m: 1:31.00 15.71 350m: 3:37.47 15.79 550m: 5:44.08 15.80 750m: 7:51.84 15.68
175m: 1:46.70 15.70 375m: 3:53.27 15.80 575m: 6:00.10 16.02 775m: 8:07.31 15.47
200m: 2:02.44 15.74 400m: 4:09.03 15.76 600m: 6:16.22 16.12 800m: 8:22.03 14.72
4. EPLUOBA Mapraputa 2005 Bosrorpagckas obnactb RUS +0,79 8:28.67 826
25m: 14.24 14.24 225m: 2:20.63 16.06 425m: 4:28.74 15.86 625m: 6:37.10 15.93
50m: 29.91 15.67 250m: 2:36.64 16.01 450m: 4:44.86 16.12 650m: 6:53.31 16.21
75m: 45.56 15.65 275m: 2:52.62 15.98 475m: 5:00.80 15.94 675m: 7:09.28 15.97
100m: 1:01.26 15.70 300m: 3:08.72 16.10 500m: 5:16.93 16.13 700m: 7:25.56 16.28
125m: 1:16.91 15.65 325m: 3:24.58 15.86 525m: 5:32.97 16.04 725m: 7:41.54 15.98
150m: 1:32.80 15.89 350m: 3:40.72 16.14 550m: 5:49.14 16.17 750m: 7:57.82 16.28
175m: 1:48.61 15.81 375m: 3:56.66 15.94 575m: 6:05.01 15.87 775m: 8:13.64 15.82
200m: 2:04.57 15.96 400m: 4:12.88 16.22 600m: 6:21.17 16.16 800m: 8:28.67 15.03
5. KO3AKMHA MonnHa 2007 Bonrorpagckas obnactb RUS +0,61 8:29.87 820
25m: 14.10 14.10 225m: 2:20.00 15.85 425m: 4:28.12 15.88 625m: 6:37.81 16.02
50m: 29.65 15.55 250m: 2:35.91 15.91 450m: 4:44.43 16.31 650m: 6:54.12 16.31
75m: 45.15 15.50 275m: 2:51.80 15.89 475m: 5:00.58 16.15 675m: 7:10.31 16.19
100m: 1:00.93 15.78 300m: 3:07.94 16.14 500m: 5:17.03 16.45 700m: 7:26.58 16.27
125m: 1:16.64 15.71 325m: 3:23.92 15.98 525m: 5:33.13 16.10 725m: 7:42.78 16.20
150m: 1:32.53 15.89 350m: 3:40.00 16.08 550m: 5:49.40 16.27 750m: 7:59.17 16.39
175m: 1:48.27 15.74 375m: 3:56.01 16.01 575m: 6:05.45 16.05 775m: 8:15.18 16.01
200m: 2:04.15 15.88 400m: 4:12.24 16.23 600m: 6:21.79 16.34 800m: 8:29.87 14.69
6. ®POJIOBA ApuagHa 2007  YnbsHOBCKas 06nactb RUS +0,79 8:33.18 805
25m: 14.17 14.17 225m: 2:21.44 16.29 425m: 4:30.29 16.19 625m: 6:41.08 16.56
50m: 29.59 15.42 250m: 2:37.64 16.20 450m: 4:46.40 16.11 650m: 6:57.44 16.36
75m: 45.33 15.74 275m: 2:53.72 16.08 475m: 5:02.67 16.27 675m: 7:13.96 16.52
100m: 1:01.10 15.77 300m: 3:09.75 16.03 500m: 5:18.89 16.22 700m: 7:30.22 16.26
125m: 1:17.10 16.00 325m: 3:25.95 16.20 525m: 5:34.88 15.99 725m: 7:46.42 16.20
150m: 1:33.00 15.90 350m: 3:41.87 15.92 550m: 5:51.43 16.55 750m: 8:02.81 16.39
175m: 1:49.07 16.07 375m: 3:58.02 16.15 575m: 6:07.91 16.48 775m: 8:18.24 15.43
200m: 2:05.15 16.08 400m: 4:14.10 16.08 600m: 6:24.52 16.61 800m: 8:33.18 14.94
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7. KYPLUEBA AHa 2002 Bosnrorpagckasi 061actb RUS +0,73 8:33.21 805
25m: 13.94 13.94 225m: 2:20.16 16.01 425m: 4:30.05 16.23 625m: 6:40.83 16.51

50m: 29.19 15.25 250m: 2:36.41 16.25 450m: 4:46.44 16.39 650m: 6:57.33 16.50

75m: 44.83 15.64 275m: 2:52.51 16.10 475m: 5:02.61 16.17 675m: 7:13.72 16.39

100m: 1:00.54 15.71 300m: 3:08.74 16.23 500m: 5:19.12 16.51 700m: 7:30.13 16.41

125m: 1:16.26 15.72 325m: 3:24.87 16.13 525m: 5:35.18 16.06 725m: 7:46.33 16.20

150m: 1:32.15 15.89 350m: 3:41.26 16.39 550m: 5:51.61 16.43 750m: 8:02.74 16.41

175m: 1:48.00 15.85 375m: 3:57.44 16.18 575m: 6:07.85 16.24 775m: 8:18.58 15.84

200m: 2:04.15 16.15 400m: 4:13.82 16.38 600m: 6:24.32 16.47 800m: 8:33.21 14.63

8. KYBbIYKO AHacTacusa 2008 Bosarorpagckasi o6nactb RUS 8:33.23 804
25m: 13.84 13.84 225m: 2:20.79 16.10 425m: 4:30.58 16.29 625m: 6:41.18 16.44

50m: 29.11 15.27 250m: 2:37.02 16.23 450m: 4:46.84 16.26 650m: 6:57.65 16.47

75m: 4471 15.60 275m: 2:53.08 16.06 475m: 5:03.16 16.32 675m: 7:14.20 16.55

100m: 1:00.75 16.04 300m: 3:09.32 16.24 500m: 5:19.67 16.51 700m: 7:30.70 16.50

125m: 1:16.46 15.71 325m: 3:25.44 16.12 525m: 5:35.76 16.09 725m: 7:46.92 16.22

150m: 1:32.54 16.08 350m: 3:41.69 16.25 550m: 5:52.15 16.39 750m: 8:03.06 16.14

175m: 1:48.47 15.93 375m: 3:57.95 16.26 575m: 6:08.41 16.26 775m: 8:18.82 15.76

200m: 2:04.69 16.22 400m: 4:14.29 16.34 600m: 6:24.74 16.33 800m: 8:33.23 14.41

9. NMAHTUHA ApuHa 2006 Tynbckasa - Apocnasckas RUS +0,87 8:36.69 788
25m: 14.06 14.06 225m: 2:22.94 15.92 425m: 4:32.64 16.39 625m: 6:43.37 16.39

50m: 29.57 15.51 250m: 2:39.18 16.24 450m: 4:48.94 16.30 650m: 7:00.02 16.65

75m: 45.56 15.99 275m: 2:55.53 16.35 475m: 5:05.26 16.32 675m: 7:16.41 16.39

100m: 1:01.88 16.32 300m: 3:11.72 16.19 500m: 5:21.30 16.04 700m: 7:32.87 16.46

125m: 1:18.10 16.22 325m: 3:27.91 16.19 525m: 5:37.71 16.41 725m: 7:49.11 16.24

150m: 1:34.60 16.50 350m: 3:43.99 16.08 550m: 5:53.92 16.21 750m: 8:05.40 16.29

175m: 1:50.76 16.16 375m: 4:00.21 16.22 575m: 6:10.38 16.46 775m: 8:21.40 16.00

200m: 2:07.02 16.26 400m: 4:16.25 16.04 600m: 6:26.98 16.60 800m: 8:36.69 15.29

10. BAHUT VpuHa 2010  CaHkr-MNeTepbypr RUS +0,73 8:40.81 770
25m: 13.96 13.96 225m: 2:22.39 16.22 425m: 4:33.61 16.33 625m: 6:46.63 16.59

50m: 29.55 15.59 250m: 2:38.79 16.40 450m: 4:50.15 16.54 650m: 7:03.43 16.80

75m: 45.45 15.90 275m: 2:54.97 16.18 475m: 5:06.55 16.40 675m: 7:20.16 16.73

100m: 1:01.73 16.28 300m: 3:11.33 16.36 500m: 5:23.25 16.70 700m: 7:36.85 16.69

125m: 1:17.70 15.97 325m: 3:27.66 16.33 525m: 5:39.81 16.56 725m: 7:53.59 16.74

150m: 1:33.97 16.27 350m: 3:44.15 16.49 550m: 5:56.57 16.76 750m: 8:10.21 16.62

175m: 1:49.93 15.96 375m: 4:00.61 16.46 575m: 6:13.22 16.65 775m: 8:25.73 15.52

200m: 2:06.17 16.24 400m: 4:17.28 16.67 600m: 6:30.04 16.82 800m: 8:40.81 15.08

11. AKINCHYTS Alesia 2004  Pecny6nuka benapycb BLR +0,55 8:45.27 750
25m: 14.52 14.52 225m: 2:25.95 16.65 425m: 4:38.37 16.36 625m: 6:50.74 16.65

50m: 30.59 16.07 250m: 2:42.70 16.75 450m: 4:54.97 16.60 650m: 7:07.21 16.47

75m: 46.81 16.22 275m: 2:59.22 16.52 475m: 5:11.26 16.29 675m: 7:23.83 16.62

100m: 1:03.26 16.45 300m: 3:15.71 16.49 500m: 5:27.77 16.51 700m: 7:40.29 16.46

125m: 1:19.76 16.50 325m: 3:32.43 16.72 525m: 5:44.28 16.51 725m: 7:56.78 16.49

150m: 1:36.28 16.52 350m: 3:48.96 16.53 550m: 6:00.81 16.53 750m: 8:13.29 16.51

175m: 1:52.77 16.49 375m: 4:05.36 16.40 575m: 6:17.51 16.70 775m: 8:29.55 16.26

200m: 2:09.30 16.53 400m: 4:22.01 16.65 600m: 6:34.09 16.58 800m: 8:45.27 15.72

12. KO3YBOBCKAA Ennzaeeta 2006 Owmckas o6nacTb RUS +0,69 8:51.98 722
25m: 14.38 14.38 225m: 2:26.15 16.63 425m: 4:39.76 16.68 625m: 6:54.70 17.03

50m: 30.26 15.88 250m: 2:42.74 16.59 450m: 4:56.40 16.64 650m: 7:11.81 17.11

75m: 46.68 16.42 275m: 2:59.47 16.73 475m: 5:13.26 16.86 675m: 7:28.89 17.08

100m: 1:03.10 16.42 300m: 3:16.08 16.61 500m: 5:29.94 16.68 700m: 7:45.74 16.85

125m: 1:19.76 16.66 325m: 3:32.91 16.83 525m: 5:46.83 16.89 725m: 8:02.85 17.11

150m: 1:36.40 16.64 350m: 3:49.57 16.66 550m: 6:03.58 16.75 750m: 8:19.87 17.02

175m: 1:53.04 16.64 375m: 4:06.38 16.81 575m: 6:20.74 17.16 775m: 8:36.65 16.78

200m: 2:09.52 16.48 400m: 4:23.08 16.70 600m: 6:37.67 16.93 800m: 8:51.98 15.33
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13. BAXPYLUEBA Codthbsi 2003 Tynbckas obnacTb RUS +0,89 9:04.12 675
25m: 15.01 15.01 225m: 2:30.97 17.12 425m: 4:47.91 16.98 625m: 7:04.93 17.09

50m: 31.23 16.22 250m: 2:48.42 17.45 450m: 5:05.07 17.16 650m: 7:22.05 17.12

75m: 47.83 16.60 275m: 3:05.52 17.10 475m: 5:22.00 16.93 675m: 7:39.07 17.02

100m: 1:04.99 17.16 300m: 3:22.71 17.19 500m: 5:39.09 17.09 700m: 7:56.28 17.21

125m: 1:22.05 17.06 325m: 3:39.87 17.16 525m: 5:56.21 17.12 725m: 8:13.33 17.05

150m: 1:39.16 17.11 350m: 3:57.06 17.19 550m: 6:13.57 17.36 750m: 8:30.46 17.13

175m: 1:56.41 17.25 375m: 4:13.96 16.90 575m: 6:30.66 17.09 775m: 8:47.72 17.26

200m: 2:13.85 17.44 400m: 4:30.93 16.97 600m: 6:47.84 17.18 800m: 9:04.12 16.40

14. IHNATOVICH Alesia 2005 Pecny6nuka benapycb BLR +0,78 9:08.34 660
25m: 15.00 15.00 225m: 2:29.59 17.18 425m: 4:47.98 17.41 625m: 7:07.98 17.70

50m: 30.98 15.98 250m: 2:46.62 17.03 450m: 5:05.36 17.38 650m: 7:25.47 17.49

75m: 47.56 16.58 275m: 3:03.79 17.17 475m: 5:22.90 17.54 675m: 7:43.09 17.62

100m: 1:04.30 16.74 300m: 3:21.13 17.34 500m: 5:40.06 17.16 700m: 8:00.69 17.60

125m: 1:21.21 16.91 325m: 3:38.40 17.27 525m: 5:57.76 17.70 725m: 8:18.39 17.70

150m: 1:38.27 17.06 350m: 3:55.82 17.42 550m: 6:15.08 17.32 750m: 8:35.49 17.10

175m: 1:55.30 17.03 375m: 4:13.16 17.34 575m: 6:32.80 17.72 775m: 8:52.53 17.04

200m: 2:12.41 17.11 400m: 4:30.57 17.41 600m: 6:50.28 17.48 800m: 9:08.34 15.81

15. ®EOOTOBA Mapus 1999 KasaxcrtaH KAZ 9:15.54 634
25m: 14.41 14.41 225m: 2:30.49 17.12 425m: 4:51.76 17.75 625m: 7:12.94 17.59

50m: 30.28 15.87 250m: 2:48.12 17.63 450m: 5:09.54 17.78 650m: 7:30.57 17.63

75m: 46.85 16.57 275m: 3:05.71 17.59 475m: 5:27.27 17.73 675m: 7:48.58 18.01

100m: 1:03.76 16.91 300m: 3:23.50 17.79 500m: 5:45.17 17.90 700m: 8:06.00 17.42

125m: 1:21.10 17.34 325m: 3:41.17 17.67 525m: 6:02.67 17.50 725m: 8:23.88 17.88

150m: 1:38.59 17.49 350m: 3:58.62 17.45 550m: 6:20.24 17.57 750m: 8:41.36 17.48

175m: 1:55.87 17.28 375m: 4:16.13 17.51 575m: 6:37.87 17.63 775m: 8:59.00 17.64

200m: 2:13.37 17.50 400m: 4:34.01 17.88 600m: 6:55.35 17.48 800m: 9:15.54 16.54

16. NMYLWKO fdapbs 2003 KasaxctaH KAZ 9:16.19 632
25m: 14.67 14.67 225m: 2:29.75 17.21 425m: 4:49.49 17.60 625m: 7:11.60 17.67

50m: 30.73 16.06 250m: 2:47.08 17.33 450m: 5:07.15 17.66 650m: 7:29.61 18.01

75m: 47.16 16.43 275m: 3:04.47 17.39 475m: 5:24.81 17.66 675m: 7:47.46 17.85

100m: 1:03.85 16.69 300m: 3:22.05 17.58 500m: 5:42.81 18.00 700m: 8:05.57 18.11

125m: 1:20.81 16.96 325m: 3:39.48 17.43 525m: 6:00.52 17.71 725m: 8:23.49 17.92

150m: 1:37.94 17.13 350m: 3:56.95 17.47 550m: 6:18.51 17.99 750m: 8:41.52 18.03

175m: 1:55.22 17.28 375m: 4:14.36 17.41 575m: 6:36.09 17.58 775m: 8:59.33 17.81

200m: 2:12.54 17.32 400m: 4:31.89 17.53 600m: 6:53.93 17.84 800m: 9:16.19 16.86
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